SUPER ERASERTM PR IMARY
CONVEYOR BELT  CLEANING SYSTEM
BENEFITS
• For use on conveyors with large head pulleys, big loads, harsh
conditions and/or fast belt speeds
• Extremely effective cleaning performance with an 12” (305
mm) Raptor blade and rugged mainframe
• The Perma-Torque™ internal central tensioner is adjustable

(152 mm)
15.75”
(400 mm)
46” - 49”
(1168 mm - 1245 mm)
5.75”
(146 mm)
15.75”
(400 mm)
50” - 60”
(1270 mm - 1524 mm)
5.5”
(140 mm)
15.75”
(400 mm)
CP-SE2-A34D-G83	 34.00	 (864)	 44.50	 (1130)	 64.00	 (1626)	 5.25	 (133)	 15.50	 (394)	 190.00	 (86)
CP-SE2-A40D-G83	 40.00	 (1016)	 44.50	 (1130)	 70.00	 (1778)	 2.25	 (57)	 15.50	 (394)	 221.00	 (100)
CP-SE2-A46D-G83	 46.00	 (1168)	 46.50	 (1181)	 76.00	 (1930)	 0.25	 (6)	 15.50	 (394)	 239.00	 (108)
CP-SE2-A52D-G83	 52.00	 (1321)	 52.50	 (1334)	 82.00	 (2083)	 0.25	 (6)	 15.50	 (394)	 257.00	 (117)
CP-SE2-A58D-G83	 58.00	 (1473)	 58.50	 (1486)	 88.00	 (2235)	 0.25	 (6)	 15.50	 (394)	 275.00	 (125)
CP-SE2-A70D-G83	 70.00	 (1778)	 70.50	 (1791)	 100.00	 (2540)	 0.25	 (6)	 15.50	 (394)	 310.50	 (141)
Part Number
A
inches     (mm)
Min B.